
128-Oz., Canola Or
Food Club   
Vegetable Oil

8.98
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FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

FARMER’S MARKET

Creamy Ripe
Hass  
Avocados.88Ea.

Sweet Plump
Red Seedless 
Grapes2.48Lb.

Boneless

Whole 
Pork Loin

1.98Lb.

2.98Boneless
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

Lb.

4.98
Beef
Boneless 
Chuck Roast

Lb.

.78
Sold in 10-Lb Bag @ $7.80
Fresh Chicken  
Leg Quarters

3.98
12-Oz., Selected
Smithfield  
Sliced Bacon

6.98
Beef
Boneless Top  
Sirloin Steak

Lb.

5.98
1-Lb., 30/40-Ct., EZ Peel
Sea Best 
Raw Shrimp

8-Oz., Selected 
Chunk Or
Food Club
Shredded Cheese

3/$6

8.5 To 9-Oz., 
Selected
Hot 
Pockets

2/$5
6-Ct. Mega Rolls, 
Charmin Bath Tissue 
Or 4-Ct. Double Rolls, Selected
Bounty Paper  
Towels

7.98

15.5-Oz., Selected
Tostios Salsa Or
9.5 To 13-Oz., 
Selected
Tostitos Chips

2/$7

10-Lb., 
Granulated
IGA  
Sugar

7.98

1.98
Grade A
Whole  
Fryer Chicken

Lb.Lb.

Genuine Vidalia
Sweet Yellow 
Onions.98Lb.

80% Lean, Family Pack

Fresh 
Ground
Chuck

4.48Lb.

DINNER FAVORITES!DINNER FAVORITES!

9-Oz. Whistle Stop
Onion Ring 

Batter 
Mix

2.98First Of 
The

Season!

12-Oz. Cans, Selected
12-Pack
Pepsi Products

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

®®

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, MAY 1 - 
SUNDAY, MAY 4, 2025 ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

5.48
1.50 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

16 To 18-Oz., 
Selected
Innovasian  
Entrees

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.28
1.00 1.28DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

14-Oz. Reg. Or Light
Daisy 
Squeeze  
Sour Cream

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12 To 14-Oz.,Selected
Johnsonville  
Smoked Sausage
Or Bratwurst

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 16 To 17.2-Oz., 
Selected
Dole Fruit 
Bowls

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

5.48
1.00 4.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 10-Ct., Selected
Folgers 
K-Cup  
Coffee

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

7.8 To 12.2-Oz., 
Selected
Kellogg’s  
Cereal

SALE PRICE

2/$7
2.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

105 To 117-Oz., 
Selected
Tide Simply 
Liquid Detergent

SALE PRICE

9.98
1.00 8.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. APRIL 30 THRU TUES. MAY 6, 2025

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821
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FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

HAVE A TACO FIESTA

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS

10-Oz., Selected
Ro*Tel 
Blend

2/$3
10.5-Oz., Selected
Pace Cheese Or  
Enchilada Sauce

1.48
12-Oz., Selected
Spam  
Luncheon Meat

3.78

11.5 To 13.6-Oz., Selected
Velveeta  
Skillets

3.48
10 To 14.75-Oz., Selected
Post 
Cereal

2/$6
12-Oz., Selected 
Pepperoncini, Peppers Or
Mt. Olive  
Jalapeños

2.48
6-Oz., Regular
Hunt’s  
Tomato Paste

1.18
24-Oz. Ranch Or Selected
Wish Bone 
Italian Dressing

4.48

5.5 To 8.5-Oz., Selected
Ruffles
Potato Chips

2/$7
6 To 12-Pk., Selected
Orville Redenbacher’s  
Popcorn

4.48
8-Ct., Hawaiian, Hamburger Or
Wonder Classic 
Buns

2/$6
12.08 To 19.1-Oz., Selected
Oreo  
Cookies

4.98
13.5-Oz.
Traditional
Chex Mix

3.98

18.4-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury  
Brownie Mix

1.98
10-Pk., Selected
Kool-Aid  
Jammers

2/$5
12-Pk. Cans, Selected
Arizona  
Tea

5.98
20-Oz. Chicken & 
Dumplings Or
Dinty Moore  
Beef Stew

2/$7
12-Oz. Original Or Lite
Armour  
Treet

2/$4

10-Oz., With Green Chilies
Food Club Diced 
Tomatoes 

.88

10-Ct., 20-Oz.
IGA Burrito Style  
Flour Tortillas

1.78
10-Ct. Flour Fajitas Or 21-Ct.
IGA Corn  
Tortillas

4/$5
1.25-Oz.
IGA Taco 
Seasoning Mix

2/$1

2-Double Plus Rolls
Simply Done
Paper Towels

2.48
6-Ct. Mega Rolls
Quilted Northern  
Bath Tissue

7.48
4-Ct. Double Rolls, 
Tear A Square Or Full Sheet
Brawny 
Paper Towels

8.98

32-Oz. Mozzarella, Cheddar, Or 
Colby Jack
Food Club Shredded  
Cheese

6.98
15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Canned Beans

5/$5

16-Oz., Mild
IGA Picante 
Salsa

1.98

14.5 To 15 Oz., Selected
Chef Boyardee  
Pasta

4/$5

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club Frozen 
Vegetables

1.78

8.8-Oz., Selected
Febreze Air 
Freshener

SALE PRICE

3.28
2.30 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

16-Oz. Selected Picante Or
Pace  
Salsa

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
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DAIRY & FROZEN

12-Oz.
Borden  
Singles

2.98

4-Pack, Selected
Chobani 
Yogurt

4.48
7 To 9-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Breakfast Bowl

2.99

13-Oz., Selected
Reddi Wip 
Topping

5.48
10 To 10.8-Oz.,  
Selected Steamfresh
Birds Eye Vegetables

4/$5

7.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Kraft Philadelphia 
Soft Cream Cheese

4.48
13 To 26-Oz., Selected
Farm Rich 
Appetizers

6.98
16 To 20-Oz., Selected
McKenzie’s 
Chub Corn

1.98

46 To 48-Oz. Selected
Blue Bunny 
Ice Cream

3.98
14 To 30-Oz., Selected
FatBoy Cones
Or Sandwiches

2/$8

15-Oz., Original
Country Crock
Spread

3.48

11.5 To 16.95-Oz., Selected
Banquet Mega 
Bowls Or Meals

3.48

7.4 To 11.88-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Dinners

1.78

PASS-O THE TACOS

10-Ct., 8.5-Oz.
Azteca  
Flour Tortillas

1.78
30.04 To 32-Oz. Selected 
Chimichangas Or
El Monterey  
Burritos

9-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso
Sauce

5.78

3.98

10-Oz., Enchilada Sauce 
Or 16-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso
Refried Beans

9.12 To 10.5-Oz.
Selected
On The Border
Tortilla Chips

1.784.6 To 5.4-Oz Taco Shells 
Or 8.4 To 14-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso
Dinner Kits

2/$7

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

12-Pk., Selected
Outshine Variety 
Pack

SALE PRICE

5.98
2.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy TWO!

6 To 20-Ct., Selected
Oreo Cones Or 
Drumsticks

SALE PRICE

8.98
1.00 7.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

WHEN YOU SPEND $15 OR MORE ON OLD EL PASO PRODUCTS

VALID APRIL 25 - 
MAY 9, 2025LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER.

Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

IN ONE TRANSACTION

SAVE $3
INSTANTLY

MIX & 
MATCH

REWARD MEMBERS ONLY.

REFRESHMENTS!

12-Oz. Cans, Selected
12-Pack
Pepsi Products

6-Pack 12-Oz. Bottles
Corona Extra
Or Modelo Especial

9.99

12-Oz. Bottles
12-Pack
Estrella Jalisco

11.99

16.9-Oz. Bottles
6-Pack
Pure Leaf Tea

5.99

12-Oz. Bottles, Selected
8-Pack
Pepsi Products

3/$15

12-Oz. Cans
24-Pack
Modelo Especial

29.99

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE



LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK & EASY DINNERS

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

  
Boneless
Country Style  
Pork Ribs2.98

Beef
Boneless  
Chuck Steaks

Family Pack
Boneless  
Beef Stew Or 
Cube Steak5.98

Sold In 2-Lb. Box
Miami Beef 
Angus Patties8.98

3-Lb. Bag, 
Individually Quick 
Frozen
Chicken 
Tenders

6.98

2 To The Pack
Fresh Pork 
Spare Ribs

16-Oz., 91% Lean
Butterball  
Seasoned
Ground Turkey

4.98 Family Pack
Fresh Chicken 
Wings2.98 24-Oz., Selected

 Breaded 
Chicken4.98

16-Oz., Regular Or 
Spicy
Curly’s Pulled 
Pork BBQ4.98

20-Oz., Selected
Hormel
Side Dishes3.98

15-Oz., Selected
Hormel 
Square Table
Entrees6.98

12-Oz., Links Or 
Patties
Smithfield  
Sausage3.98

2.44 To 2.9-Oz., 
Selected
Armour 
Lunchmakers4/$5

20-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Sub Kit6.98

12-Oz., Selected
Bar-S Meat 
Franks4/$5

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Beef Franks

4.98
6-Oz., Original
Hormel  
Pepperoni3.48

8 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Deli Shaved
Land O’ Frost 
Lunch Meat2.98

16-Oz., Selected 
Ultra Thin
Hillshire Farms 
Lunch Meats8.98

12-Oz., Regular 
Or Thick
Carolina Pride  
Sliced 
Bologna

1.98

24-Oz., Selected
Smithfield
Boneless Ham7.98

11-Oz., Selected 
Spreads Or
Star’s 
Deli Salad2.98

24-Oz., Thick Cut
Carolina Pride   
Stack Pack 
Bacon7.98

16-Oz. Roll
IGA Mild 
Pork Sausage3.48

38-Oz., Purnell
Country
Sausage
Patties10.98

Frozen Or 
Prev. Frozen
Catfish  
Nuggets2.48

Frozen Or 
Prev. Frozen
Catfish Fillets

4.98
8-Oz., Selected
Trans Ocean
Crab Classic2/$5

3-Lb.
Boudreaux 
Breaded
Oysters6.98

Skip the

& Save!

Lb.

5.98Lb.

2.98Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Cut avocados in half and de-seed. Using a small knife cut into the flesh with a crisscross cut 
pattern. Scoop out flesh using your gloved hand or a spoon. DO NOT SQUISH THE CHUNKS. Add to mixing 
bowl. Cut the stems off the tomatoes and slice in half lengthwise. Scoop of the seeds with seed extractor. Dice 
tomato with dicer - add to bowl. Dice onion ,add to bowl. Wash cilantro thoroughly and chop - add to bowl. Cut 
Jalapeno in half and de-seed also take out the white rib part. Mince and add to bowl. Roll the limes on cutting 
board to release the juice and then cut and squeeze juice into bowl. Add 2 TBL of minced garlic into the bowl.

•12 Ripe Avocados 
•5 Roma Tomatoes 
•1 White Onion,
•2 Jalapenos 
•3 Limes
•1 Bunch Cilantro
•2 Tablespoons Minced Garlic

HOMEMADE CHUNKY 
GUACAMOLE 

3-Ct. Tray
Yellow Or  
Bi-Color Corn

1.98
5-Lb. Bag
Russet 
Potatoes

2.98
7.5-Oz. Classic
Fresh Wholly 
Guacamole

Yellow, Red Or Orange
Sweet  
Bell Peppers

2/$3
3-Lb., Sweet Seedless
California
Navel Oranges

3.98FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

All Purpose
Mild White 

Onions

.99Lb.Red Ripe
Plump Roma 

Tomatoes

.99Lb.
Tropical Ripe

Juicy 
Mangoes

.99Ea.

Tangy
Large 
Limes

3/.99

Creamy Ripe
Hass  

Avocado

.88Ea.

SHOP DOSCHER’S FOR THE BEST MEAT AT THE BEST PRICES!

043025IGA4_ds_DOS


